
Junior Docent Checkout Tours 

Please PRINT your name in pencil (change happens!) 

If you do not find a date that works, we will make other arrangements with you. 

 

JUNE 
 

10:30am-12:30pm 1:30-3:30pm 6:30-8:30pm (Thu only) 

Wednesday, June 15 
 

KZ 
 
 

DH 
Debbie Lynch-Rothstein 

 

 

Thursday, June 16 
 

 
____________________ 
 

KZ 
Sara Wagner 

KZ 
Charlie Botzenmayer 
(Rescheduling to come) 

Friday, June 17 
 

KZ 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, June 21 
 

KZ 
Kathleen Steiger 
 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, June 22 
 

KZ 
Joan Gilmore 
 

DH 
Mary McMahon 
 

 

 

Thursday, June 23 
 

KZ 
Linda Goldenberg 
 

VOLUNTEER 
EVENT 

APPRECIATION    
NO TOURS 

Friday, June 24 
 

KZ 
Mary Ann Wark 
 

DH  

 

Tuesday, June 28 
 

KZ 
Debbie Koller 
 

DH 
Jung Wendeborn 

 

 

Wednesday, June 29 
 

KZ 
Cathie Wemlinger 
 

DH 
Gerri Reid Skjervold 

 

 

Thursday, June 30 
 

DH 
Pat Gale 
 

KZ 
Brenda Wyley 

KZ 
Josie Owens 

  



JULY 
 

10:30am-12:30pm 1:30-3:30pm 6:30-8:30pm (Thu only) 

Wednesday, July 6 
 

KZ 
Meg Ubel 

DH 
Mark Catron 

 

 
 

Thursday, July 7 
 

DH 
Julie Holland 
 

KZ 
Kristen McDougall 

KZ 
Terry Keir 

Friday, July 8 
 

KZ 
Jeanne Lutz 

 

 
 

 

 

Tuesday, July 12 
 

DH 
Kay Quinn 

AI 
Beth Germick 

 

 
 

Wednesday, July 13 
 

AI  
Kit Wilson 

DH 
Jena Lange 

 

 
 

Thursday, July 14 
 

AI 
Susan Arndt 

DH 
Kathryn Schwyzer 

DH 
Suzanne LeRoy 
 

Tuesday, July 19 
 

KZ 
Jan Lysen 

AI 
Maggie Rosine 
 

 

 
 

Wednesday, July 20 
 

KZ 
Lucy Hicks 

DH 
Bill Wilson 
 

 

 
 

Thursday, July 21 
 

KZ 
Shelly McGinnis 
 

DH 
Paulette Day 

 

 

Friday, July 22 
 

KZ 
Angie Seutter 

 

 
 

 

 

Tuesday, July 26 
 

KZ 
Richard Lemanczykafka 

DH 
Brenda Haines 

 

 
 

Wednesday, July 27 
 

KZ 
Susan Drummond 

AI 
Janelle Christensen 

 

 
 

Thursday, July 28 
 

AI 
Elizabeth Winga 

DH 
Ingrid Roberts 

KZ (5:30 PM) 
Randall Johnson 
DH (6:30 PM) 
Jennifer Youngberg 

Friday, July 29 
 

KZ 
Bruce Robbins 

 

 

 

 
 

 


